
GPON ONT H645G Specification:

GPON B+ TX 
Wavelength: 1310 nm (range: 1260 nm - 1360 nm)
ITU-T: G.984.2 GPON compliant

+0.5dBm ~ + 5dBm

GPON B+ RX 
Wavelength: 1490 nm (range: 1480 nm - 1500 nm)

ITU-T: G.984.2 GPON compliant

-8 dBm ~ -28dBm

RX overload 1490 nm Optical Signac stronger than -8dBm

LAN Port 1 x 10/100/1000 Base-T (RJ45)

Optical Port SC/APC with Laser Lock

Power Supply AC/DC Adapter: 12VDC/0.5A

Operating Temperature 0 – 50 oC

Humidity 0 – 90 % (non-condensing)

Dimensions (W x D x H) 122 x 100 x 27.9 mm

 


